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OBTS Number ARREST / NOT'CE TO APPEAR 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant Juvenile
Juvenile Referral Report 2ZNTA. 4. Request for Capias | 1
w Agency ORI Number Agenc Name Agency Report Number (N.T.A.'s only)
2|IFLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 06- 17153741
ChargeType: - f Weapon Seized / Type i
é Checsl;( as many (et Felony 0l 3.,Mtsd_eme'anor L] 5. Ordinance n 1. Yes ¥ gf:ﬂﬁce 03
o | .as apply. 2. Traffic Felony 4. Traffic Misdemeanor  [_] 6. Other 2. No Indicator I
g Location of Arrest {Including Name of Business) ’ Location of Offense (Business Name, Address)
2 Lake Worth Rd and Jog Rd Greenacres, FL 33463 Lake Worth Rd and Jog Rd Greenacres, FL 33463
Date of Arrest Time of Arrest Booking Date Booking Time | Jail Date Jail Time Location of Vehicle
11/19/2017 19:48 i Blake's Towing
- —
Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.) -
Andolpho, Peter Donald
WCeWh'te | - Ameri indi Sex Date of Birth Height Weight Eye Color Hair Color- Complexion Build
- ite | - rican Indian .
B.- Black 0- Oriental/Asian |W | M | 01/08/1965 5107 215 Green Brown | Light Large
Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physcal Features (Location, Type, Description) Marital Status Religion Indication of: Y N Unk.
Scar on left shoulder .| Divorced NONE Sfu%hﬁ:f:sg:gce % % B
=3 Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) TState] (Zip) Phone Residence Type:
Z . . 1. City 3. Florida
5 100 Scotia Drive Apt 302 Hypoluxo, FL 33462 (305 ) 125-6010 2. Golinty 4 Out of State l 2
w | Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (Zip) Phons Address Source
&| Same { ) Florida DL
Business Address (Name, Street) {City) {State) (Zip) Phone Occupation
’ . ) Unemployed
D/L Number, State Soc. Sec. Number INS Number Plage of Birth {City, State) Cilizenship
A-534-664-65-008-0 L] PrincetonyNew Jersey US.
Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) ace Sex ate of Bi LI 1. Arrested 3. Felony
v 0O 3 AL [ 4. Misdemeanor
) - AtLarge O 5. Juvenile
8] Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sex Date of Birth 0 1. Arested O 3. Felony
o2 0 4. Misdemeanor
. - At Large 5. Juvenile
L] Parent Name (Last) (msl) (WE'IE) esidence Phone
[l Legal Custodian :
Ll Other:
Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City)- {Stafe) {Zip) Business Phone
Notified by: (Name) Date Time Juvemle leposmo »
w : Handled/ processed within 2. TOT HRS/DYS
2‘ - Dept and Released. 3. incarcerated I
w Released To: (Name) Relationship Date Time
2
The above address provided by | Jdefendant and / or [} defendant’s parents The childand / or parent was told School Attended Grade
to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk (Phone 355-2526) informed of any change of addréess.
{7 Yes, by: (Name) [ No: (Reason) )
Property Crime? Description of Property Value of Property
Yes DNO
w Dnﬁ Activity S. Sel R. Smuggle K. Dispense/ M. Manufacture/ Z. Other Drug Type B. Barbiturate H. Hallucinogen P. Paraphernaiia/  U. Unknown
8 N. N/A B. Buy D. Deliver Distribute Produce/ N/A C. Cocaine M. Marijuana " Equipment Z. Other
O | P. Possess T. Traffic E. Use Cultivate A Amphstamine E. Heroin Q. Opium/Deriv. S. Synthetics
Charge Description Counts mees?'c Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w Violence
8 Ul : Vidlonce | 316.193 (1)
§ Drug Activity] Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant | Capias Number  Bond
°l N N N/A 17153741
Charge Description Counts | Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
" o Violence
é Possession of Marijuana less'than 20 grams 1 gy @n 893.13 (6)(b)
<£ | Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
°l p M 1.5 grams 17153741
Charge Description Counts Domestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
w 3 H Violence .
8 Possession of Drug Paraphernalia |, M= 893.147(1)
; Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount Iunit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond
5| p P 17153741
Charge Description Counts Oomestic | Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD #
“wl Violence
x Yy ON
§ Drug Activity| Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number
&) -
Location (Court, Room Number, Address) .
x B CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMPLEX 3228 Gun Club Road WPB, FL
w
; Court Date and Time
. 8:30 v
S|Month December ~ Day 14th Yegs, 2017 Time AM
™1 AGREE TO APPEAR A CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. 1 UNDERSTAND' THAT SHOULD | WILLFULLY
w
O [FAILTO A AT | MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT-FOR MY -ARRESI-SHALL BE ISSUED
el
ot , v - A
- o 1' y //) Date Signed ‘
HOLD for other Agency SMA#%’/ Name tion (Pnnted by Arrestey
Name: X
E 1O Dangerous [ Resisted Arrest Name of Arresting OfficerffPrint) (PRINT

[ suicidal ] Other: Inv. CHIQUITO-ROBRIGUEZ #1

intake D D.# | Pouch # T Hing Off D #

ntake Deputy 10 oue Sraal;zpo ing Lmicer \Ag:)ncy Witness here if sub]ecteq &d,wnh an -X" 1 : OF 1
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OBTS Numnber PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT | Arresl - 3 Requesl for Warranl Juvenite
2 NTA 4 Requesl for Capias 1
L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Z| Agency ORIt Number Agency Name Agency Report Numbar
§ Fo05.0.,0,.0,0. 0] PALMBEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 17-153741

Charge Type L1 Fetony O = misdemeanor L s ordinance Special Noles

gsha“k as many [J2 Trafiic Fetony 4 Traffic Misdemeanor [] 6 Other
w | Name (Lasi, Firsl, Middlg) Alias Race Sex Dale of Birth
5| ANDOLPHO, PETER, DONALD W | M 01-08-65
o |Charge Description Charge Descriplion
&I DUL
% Charge Description Charge Descriplion

Victim s Name (Lasl, Firsl, Middls) Race Sex Dalegfl Birlh

State of Florida

Local Address (Streel, Apl Number) (Cily) {State} i) Phone

Addressa Source

)

Phone Qecupalion

)

The undersigned cerlifies and swears Lhal he/she has jusi and reasonable grounds lo believe. and does believe (hat lhe above named Delendant commilted ihe following viclalion of (aw
The Parson (aken inlo cuslody

VICTIM

Business Addrass (Name, Streel) (Cilyj (State} 2ip)

D commitled lhe below acts in my presence. D was observed by who lold
D confessed lo m thal he/she saw Lhe arresled person commil the balow acls
admilling (o the below facls. was found Lo have c?nvnlillsd the below acls, resuiting (form my (described) invesligalion.
I
TH VE i
On the 19 day ol NO MBER 20 i at & D AM m P.M (Specilicaily include facle consliluling cause lor aresl.)

On 111917 at approximately. 1900 hours while fraveling west.on Lake Weorth Rd.and S Jog Rd.. Palm. Bgach...

County, Greenacres, FL.33463,. I Observed.a wjut ....... Volkswagon bearmg EL.. tag HXV SOS at the tr&itlc llght nez&t tQ...
hi

tur, t ed west, the v cle au whlle ertra 1 cont ued west, ednver then accel rated

md what appeared t0.be vom;.t...qn his.chin, shict and Shorts. When ] asked how he was.I.eg.l.mg hc:..a.qud me t;hat ......
h.e waslost. L asked J.i he had. anymmg 10 dxmk and he. adw.sed A s:oupleh I asked ior tus license.and. Andolnha t0ok....
estip :

investigation

This. ended my involvement in the case

PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT

A,
STATE OF FLORI »/
COUNTY OF PAZM BEHCH

= | (Signature of Au}'ﬁng /Invesliga%fﬂcer)
é o - 19th November 17 D/S NORRIS 24996
3| The foregoing inslrument was sworn Lo or affirrned and subscribed belore e Lhis day ol 20 by
<
=1 (PrinLname of Arresling/lnvesliggive Qfficer), who is pergonally kn Lo me gan/or produgedpdentification. Type of idenlificalion produced lCnOWn
. ' , -
9 g PAGE
1, 1
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. 2.NTA 4. Request for Capias

OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT 1.Amest  3.Request for Warrant I—l—‘ Juvenite

g Agency ORI-Number Agengy Name Agency Report Number
3 FLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE | 06- 17153741

ChgrgeaTsygreany DR Felony [J 3. Misdemeanor LI s.ordinance Special Notes:

as apply. {1 2. Traffic Fetony [; 4, Traffic Misdemeanor [J e.other
wu_§ Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias Race Sex Date of Eirth
51 Andolpho, Peter Donald w I m | oresnoes
| Charge Description Charge Description .
w DUI 316.193 (1) Possession of Marijuana less than 20 grams 893.13 (6)(b)
2 . .
<C| Charge Description . . ; Charge Description
3l Possession of Drug Paraphernalia 893.147(1)(b) s

Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) STATE OF FLO A ] Race Sex Date of ﬁth
E Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State)  (zip) Phone Addr.ess Source
) , )
> Business Address (Name, Street) ’ . (City) - (State) (zip) Phone Occupation

()

The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe, and does believe that the above named Defendant commmed the following,violation of law.
The Person taken into custody

[7] committed the below acts in my presence. {7 was observed by ‘ ) who told"
[T confessedto i that he/she saw the arrested person commit the below acts:

. admitting to the below facts. was found to have commited the below acts, resuitingfrom my (described) investigation.
On the 19th day of November 20 17 at 18:55 Oawm. P.M. (Specifically include facts constituting cause for arrest.)

PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT

I advised the defendant that [ concluded my DUI investigation and, based on the observational clues on the
SFST's, the strong and obvious odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage, slurred\speech, driving pattern and the
defendant's admission of consuming alcohol, determined that he was toosimpaired to operate a motor vehicle

-and placed him under arrest for DUL The defendant verbally stated that he understood. I placed the defendant

in handcuffs that were checked for proper fit and tightness and double locked . I placed him in the rear of my
PBSO marked patrol vehiclé-and transported the défendant to the'B{A. T+ (Breath Alcohol Testing) facility.

Once at the B.A.T. the defendant was observed for a period of twenty minutes, during which time he- did net
ingest anything, place anything in his mouth regurgitate or vomit. After the twenty minute observation period
the defendant was placed on camera and asked if he would submit a breath sample for the purpose of

. determining its alcohol content and the defendantfefused. I read the defendant Florida Implied Consent more

than once and he became argumentative and combative and refused to give a clear, verbal response that he -
understood implied consent. He clearly and verbally stated that he refused to comply with a breath-sample
because he "did not trust" me. The refusal was noted and documented at 21:11 hours. I did not read the
defendant his Constitutional warnings and the Q&A portmn was not completed because of his combative and
argumentative behavior.

Based on the above set of facts and\circumstances, probable cause exists to find PETER DONALD
ANDOLPHO did drive or was.in actual physical control of a vehicle, while under the influence of alcoholic
beverages or chemical substances as set forth in Florida Statute 877.111, or a controlled substance as set forth in
Chapter 893 or any combination thereof, and was affected to the extent that her normal faculties were

" impaired; or while baving a blood alcohol level of .08 or more grams of alcohol per 100 milliliters of blood or
breath alcohol level.of .08,0r more grams of alcohol per 210 llters of breath, contrary to Florida Statute 316.193

(1). (MISD)

I issued the.defendant DUI citation A100GPP and transported the defendant to the main detention center,
without incident, for booking and processmg : :

This case is cleared by.arrest.

N/ /
STATE OF FLORIDA ) _ - 4
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH ‘:»;/ 8317)
Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez M

w | Tignature of Arresting gative Officer) ’ / : . .
Z ' 19 November - 17 Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez
<« | The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscribed before me this of S /R 20 by
= ‘ ' ‘ KNOWN '
) | {Print name of Arresting/Investigative , who is parso Aally-knowg B[
z g— Gary J Parent’
= .
18 ] 7 ¥ My Commission GG 085485 PAGE
< | Notary Court, Officer (F.S.S. 117.10) —ﬁ
2| et e G 3 WAF  upivon ca212021 17
Py _S_N —_—
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OBTS Number R PROBABLE CAUSE AFF'DAV'T 1. Arrest 3. Reguest for Warrant [1_| Juve.nile

2.NTA 4. Request for Capias

g Agency ORI Number Agengy Name | Agency Report Number
S|FLO_ 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE | 06- 17153741
: Sﬂééﬁilyﬁiny L 1. Felony ' L 3.Misdemeanar 5. Ordinance Special Notes: '

as apply. [:] 2. Traffic Felony 4. Traffic Misdemeanor : 6. Other
u_fl Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias Race | Sex Date of Birth
&l  Andolpho, Peter Donald : o ) w M | 01/08/1965
! Charge Description Charge Description
W DUI 316.193 (1) ‘Possession of Marijuana:less than 20-grams 893.13 (6)(b)
[+ - -
<] Charge Description . . . : Charge Description i .
5 - Possession of Drug Paraphernalia-  893.147(1)(b) :

Victim's Name {Last, First, Middle) STATE OFFLORIDA . ] Race Sex Date of Iﬁrth
E Local Address (Etreet; Apt. Number) - (City} ('gtate) (zip) Phone Address Source ]
o . _ ) .
> Business Address (Name, Street) (City) (State) -(zip) Phone Occupation

()

PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT

The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe, and does believe that the above named Defendant committed the following vioiation of law.
The Person taken into custody

. committed the below acts in my presence. . D was abserved by ‘who told
D confessed to ) that he/she saw the arrested person commit the below acts.

admitting to the below facts. ' was found to have commited the beiow acts, resuitingifrom my (described) investigation.
On the 19th day of _November 20 17 at 18:55 E] A M. P.M. (Specifically include facts constituting cause for arrest.)

During the course of my investigation, after the defendant ' was placed under arrest, I searched his
person for any weapons prior to putting him in my vehicle. In the defendant'sright front pocket I
located and removed a clear, plastic tube with a white cap that contained a green, leafy substance,
presumed marijuana from my training and experience, and a foil pipe with residue. The green leafy -
substance field tested positive for marijuana using a Duquengis Reagent Mar;juana test kit when the

|- -reagent-turned a bright purple.colorindicative of the substance being marijuana. The weight.of the.

marijuana was 1.5 grams, with a total package weight of 10 1 grams.

The marijilana and the clear plastic tube cdntaining the foil pipe were packaged and placed into
evidence.

Based on the above set of facts and circumstances, probable cause exists to find PETER DONALD
ANDOLPHO was knowingly in actual or'constructive possession of 20 grams or less of a material,
compound, mixture or preparation'which contained cannabis, commonly known as marijuana, a
controlled substance, contrary to Florida Statute 893.13(6)(b). (1 DEG MISD)

Additionally, PETER DONALD ANDOLPHO did use or possess with intent to use foil pipe with
marijuana residue, drug paraphernalia, for injecting, ingesting, inhaling, or otherwise introducing into
- the human body a’controlled substance, contrary to Florida Statute 893.147(1)(b). (1 DEG MISD)

This case is.cleared by arrest.

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

" Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez
(Signature of Aresting/investigative Officar)

PBSO #0004 REV. 04/01

“ .
= » 17 Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez #18334
ha KNOWN
2] tion produced
=
= .
8 TNotary Public State of Florida PAGE
<) "% Gary J Parent _ > 2
L My Commission GG 085488 oF
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D.U.L PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

onthe 19th,  pay o November 20 17 ,p 18:55 o ¥

SUBJECT: Andolpho, Peter. Donald | CASE NUMBER: 17153741

AGENCY: PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE ARRESTING OFFICER: Inv. Chlqulto-Rodrlguez
' PERSONAL CONTACT

DRIVING PATTERN: ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL (PHYSICAL EVIDENCE OR STATEMENTS PUTTING DEF. BEHIND WHEEL OF VEHICLE)

On 11/19/2017, at approximately 19:09 hours, I responded to the intersection of Jog Road and Lake Worth Road in the City of Greenacres,
located in Palm Beach County, Florida to assist with a traffic stop and a possible impaired driver. Upon arriving on scene I made contact
with Deputy Anthony Norris #24996 who relayed to me, and completed a sworn written probable cause affidavit, the following: He was on
routine patrol in an unmarked PBSO vehicle and traveling west on Lake Worth Road at the intersection of Jog Road when he observed a
white Volkswagon Passat, bearing Florida tag HXVSO05, at the traffic light next to him start rolling forward and almost strike the vehicle in
front of it. When the light turned green to proceed west through the intersection, the vehicle paused while other traffic.continued and then
the driver accelerated through the light and made an abrupt turn into the parking lot at 6535 Lake Worth Road at the PNC Bank. D/S
Norris made contact with the driver, identified as PETER DONALD ANDOLPHO (defendant) DOB: 01/08/196S by, hlS Florida lssued driver
- license. Deputy Norris observed obvious and articulable signs of impairment and requested a2 DUI unit.
See Deputy Norris' suppléemental P/C for details.

OBSERVATION OF DRIVER:

When I arrived on scene the defendant was seated in the vehicle, in the drlver s seat, and there was:a'male seated in the front passenger
seat. The vehicle was still running. After approaching the defendant on the driver's side’'T observed that his eyes were red, blooedshot and
glassy. His speech was heavily slurred and slow and there was a strong and obvious odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage emanating
_from within the vehicle. I asked the defendant to step out of the vehicle and I relocated him, to the front of my patrol car. He was slow to
_ respond. With my in car Video system activated I continued to speak with the defendant out of the vehicle and I could smell the strong™

“and obvious odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage emanating from his breath as he spoke with me and the odor became stronger. The -
defendant was very talkative, argumentative and repeated himself alot. Hé did not follow simple instructions if keeping his hands out of
his pockets and down to his side. I could see he had a stain on the frontof his/shirt'that appeared to be vomit.

DRIVER'S STATEMENTS:

The defendant stated that he spent the day t the marina in'Lake Worth with friends and he didi consume approximately four Miller Lite
beers while at the marina. He swayed very slightly in a frontto:back motion when he was asked to stand with his feet together. He denied -
having any medical issues or taking medication. I asked the defendant if he would submit to veluntary SFST's and he verbally consented:
He interrupted as I demonstrated and gave instructions and he had difficulty remaining in the instructional stance. '

SEE Probable Cause PAGE 2 for further.....

ODORS

Strong and obvious odor of an unknown alcoholic beverage emanating from defendant's breath that became stronger as the defendant spoke to me.

GENERAL OBSERVATIONS
S_EEEQkL, Slow, slurred; mumbled, incoherent

ATTITUDE: Argumentative, Repeating himself, mood swings
CLOTHING: Grayshirt stained with what appeared to be vomit, Blue shorts, Tan boat shoes

MEDICAL/OTHER; Defendant denied l.laving' any medical conditions, injuries or physical impairments. Defendant denied being on
. any medications or taking any medications. After being placed under arrest he stated he had "a bad shoulder".

STATE OF FLORIDA )
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez
(Signature of Aresting/Investigative Officer)

The foregoing instrument was swom to or affirmed and subscribed before me this. ovember 2017 by Inv. ChiCl\ﬁtO-ROdIig]lCZ #18334

/

arent
Gary J ':ﬂssm GG 085486

°@ E,pm 05121/2_021



SUBJECT: _Andolpho, Peter Donald . CASE NUMBER 17153741

;
»- -

ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:

LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT

LT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION RT EYE-DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION

LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES

Othér Observations:.
Red-, Bloodshot, glassy eyes.

WALK & TURN:

Instructed and demonstrated more than ence. He was very. talkative, interrupted and argumentative. Defendant
verbally stated he understood the instructions. The defendant started task before.being instructed to do so. Had to
be repositioned while explaining task. He stepped off line, missed heel totoe, raised arms more than six inches to

assist with balance and completed an improper turn.

B - e e Qs e e

ONE LEG STAND:

Instructed and demonstrated more than once. He was very:talkative, interrupted and argumentative. Defendant
verbally stated he understood the instructions. Maintained his arms raised more than six inches, stretched out like
an "airplane”. Lost his balance right at the start of'the task and then put his foot down at count "1002".

FINGER TO NOSE: ‘
Instructed and demonstrated morethan once. He was very talkative, interrupted and argumentative. Defendant verbally
stated he understood the instructions. The'defendant demonstrated proficiency with identifying his left from his right

hand. _
L-just under tip of nose R- right nostril L-tip R- tip R-started raising wrong hand, corrected L-side of nostril

ROMBERG ALPHABET:
Instructed and demonstrated.'He was very talkative, interrupted and argumentative. Defendant verbally stated he
understood the instructions. Recited the alphabet without a problem in a loud, yelling voice.

BREATH TEST RESULTS: [1) REFUSED | [2) REFUSED | [3) @
i A 4 .
STATE OF FLORIDA \

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez

(Signature of Amesting/Investigative Officer)

e

2017 ey Inv. Chiquito-Rodriguez #18334

dfor proc gntificgtion. Type of ider A cation produced KINQWN
Notary Public State of Florida
——Gary J Parent

& My Commission GG 085486
6@ Expires 06/21/2021




© WITNESS LIST

- » .. . CASE NUMBER: 17153741

ARRESTING OFFICER. Inv. Chlqulto-R_odrlguez

ADDRESS: 3228 Gun Club Rd WPB, FL 33406 ] _
-PHONE NUMBERS (HOME): . (WORK) _561-688-3000
CAN TESTIFY TO: _Facts of case '

NAME: D/S Anthony Norris # 24996

ADDRESS: 3228 Gun Club Rd WPB, FL 33406
. PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) : ‘ (WORK)_361-688-3000
CAN TESTIFY TO: Facts of the case. Initiated traffic stop. Initial contact with defendant,
NAME: D/S Jessica Falcon #28371

ADDRESS 3228 Gun Club Rd WPB, FL 33406

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) ___ : (WORK) __561-688-3000
CAN TESTIFY TO: Facts of case. Deputy on scene

NAME:

ADDRESS ___

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO: :

~ NAME: ____ _ AV

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) : (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO: -

NAME:-

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO: '

NAME:

ADDRESS ,

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO:

NAME:

ADDRESS. .

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) . , (WORK)

_ CAN TESTIFY TO: :

NAME:

ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) (WORK)

CAN TESTIFY TO:




ir 0 a T e T e

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

| ‘ AGENC\F PRS0

SUBJECT: ii%“mzkpm, Vi ke T) CASENUMBER: ¥ 1- "‘5‘3?37%3 »

pate: 1\ - VIDEO TAPE NUMBER: NIO

BEGINNING TIME: “AL. O ENDING TIME: 2 Vo4

'BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) ¥ miME AL AMABM) 2 ) WA ME_ " aM/PM

g?\ TIME — AM./P.M. 3 N [:?} TIME __ === A M./P.M.
"BREATH OPERATOR: {__1- 5«’? vt ™ 140 i ' ' :
. ‘ge 3 ) 7 i
‘MAINTENANCE TECHNICIANTY wier e 'la}*f&s”f

'TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS
SPEECH: Q,\\w L2 eb Venncat L300 (f |
ATTITUDE: [V £ 0 0 ,Nf’h\?’,x, oeditive | { mumm Hve LN wpet BNEL
'CLOTHING: h\z»ﬁ"{mmig, iy o4 Scladd + Shird 1 am-m v et e
“MEDICAL CONDITIONS: N{(inJ &

“MEDICATIONS: ™ {3 & 1

OTHER; st 3 Afas 104 G St kil 1 WGl Sk Lefet Js ude b ide.

VCOMMENTS (gh’ wed (v (enveey 3 Ao Wi‘k{j&ﬂ B0 st
Ooreve Lion Wevagrd td DOME s,

A V’_?{?Uiﬁ(”l Y5 Sudsnet fo test

Ao Rocd Tl and éxpl(‘zimﬂd |

N\ pocas i stoap taling rwv Ajo_ el nadt Slake,
S 36 Ve, undwistuod Il{, O Bk ziii(’ﬁiq Cetusert ~+oxi.

%

A)D ‘\(’\ Vit L’)uf f&iﬁ!f&h O¢ f']’if“ﬁf‘}i’ﬂ{)f G*A Ao,
O A> Do vwied - 1

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK -/[CENTRAL RECORI‘)S: e GOLD -JAIL

PBSO #0129A REV.11/02
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R e e T ST . I A A A
i
L
\ #

SUBJECT: p\mc}\;@hﬁ;?{:}j\f i b B CAS]\;E NuMBER: § 1~ VB?Y‘ H)
IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI I[N A MOTOR VEHICLE

‘i
k

[ am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of ygﬁ”f’ TBREATH .for}the purpose of determining its alcohol

content. R .

OR |

|

1 am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of

" chemical or controlled substances. -
: OR

~: I.am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of deteeting its alcohol content
and the presence of chemical or controlled substances. ; :

I
I
|

NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.

T am: . of the

If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to,operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a
~ period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen 2,18) months if your, privilege has been previously suspended as a result

of a refusal to sugm_it to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood{"Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have.
requested of Kou and if {)our driving ?rivilege has been previously. suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test
* of your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you
- is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding; !

i

SUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X) R&?"{?‘ﬁ OOy

CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS

I AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEEORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:

1
1. You have the right to sémain silent and not answer any questions.
2. Any statement must be\freely and voluntarily given. |

3. You have the right'te-the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make ahy statement and during any
questioning! ! -

4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any .
statements and during any questioning. , %

i

- 5. Ifat any time during the interview you do not wish to answer %ny questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
6. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a steﬁtement. This must be of your own free will.

7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

- =

L I
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SUSPECT’S SIGNATURE: (X) Rﬁf’ {-‘ﬁ»d N Lomereé- |
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_ SUBJECT: ﬂwb\o DO, Q Ay 3 | CASE NUMBER: } \ - \537 “"“‘l Q
QUESTIONS AND]ANSWERS |

I AMMYOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR
NONE KHE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE. \

WERE YOU'QPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP_/ ACCIDENT?
WHERE WERE ¥OU GOING? - ‘ SN

WHAT STREET OR HJGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIRECTION OF TRAVER? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU STAR]? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?

WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THI{Z WEEK IS IT?

WHAT COUNTY AND CITY AREWN NOW? }
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? -1 WHAT DID YOU EAT?

i
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THRE LAST THREE HOURS?

* HOWMUCHDOYOUWEIGH? YN \__HA(EYOU BEEN DRINKING? WHAT?
- HOWMUCH? M)%RE? N X | WITHWHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRH/\I}('? AN f-xAﬁD YQUR JAAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST Two‘jn\u(s\ Z

CAN YOU FEEL THE EEFECTS OF THE ALCOH(DL?: N\ uﬁ YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?

- HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE TH{}CIDW “f / HOW MUCH?

WHAT? ___ i WHERE? ), ~__ WHEN?
: . . \ &
WHAT LINE'OF WORK ARE YOU IN? _ ™ ‘ "\gm \ ], )/WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK? -
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS QR-NJURIES? / ) ) WHAT? m .
" ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED7 ‘ WHAT'S WRONG? / £ '
" DO YOU LIMP? DID YOW-RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEA%EWY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? o
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DROUGS.OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? \ WHEN?
- HAVE YOU SEEN A D@CTOR\OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
. ) |
" ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? - WHAT? \ WHEN?
" DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? 7
GLASS EYE? o
FALSE TEETH? 1
EAR INFECTION? -
INNER EAR TROUBLE?
DIABETES? :
~ DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? ___IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? \ .
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE? \
INTERVIEWER: 2 . | \
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